Jun 26 2024 (21:56) India Rail Info

Dahanu Road - Vadodara SF Express/22929 - SF - WR
NVS/Navsari to BRC/Vadodara Junction
2h 55m - 159 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DRD  |Dahanu Road 15:45 3 |1 0 112 |12 |WR
2 UBR |Umargam Road 15:56 15:58 2m |1 |1 21 30 WR
3 |BLD |Bhilad 16:31 16:33 2m (1 |1 37 |62 WR
4  |VAPI |Vapi 16:44 16:46 2m |1 |1 49 |71 |27 |WR
5 |BL Valsad 17:08 17:10 2m (2 |1 75 |78 |14 |WR
6 BIM Bilimora Junction 17:24 17:26 2m |1 1 93 74 110 |WR
7 |NVS |Navsari 17:43 17:45 2m |1 |1 114 |57 |12 |WR
8 ST Surat 18:16 18:19 3m |1 1 144 183 |59 |WR
9 KIM  |Kim 18:36 18:37 Tm (1 |1 167 |58 |17 |WR
10 |KSB |Kosamba Junction 18:45 18:46 m |1 |1 175 |79 |28 |WR
11 |AKV  |Ankleshwar Junction 19:00 19:02 2m (1 |1 193 |43 (20 |WR
12 |BH Bharuch Junction 19:15 19:17 2m (3 |1 203 |77 |18 |WR
13 |PL Palej 19:37 19:38 im (3 |1 228 |76 |28 |WR
14 |MYG |Miyagam Karjan 19:50 19:51 m (2 |1 243 |73 WR
Junction
15 [VS Vishvamitri Junction 20:13 20:14 Tm |3 |1 270 |7 36 |WR
(vadodara)
16 |BRC |Vadodara junction 20:40 3 1 273 |- 36 |WR

Jun 26 2024 (21:56) https://indiarailinfo.com




